Two 204pin DDR3 SODIMM sockets
Intel® Ivy Bridge Processor
Board-to-board interconnectors
Intel® QM77
FEATURES
 The Intel’s third generation 22nm Quad Core/Dual
   Core embedded processor and QM77 Platform
   provide more performance at same TDP or lower

-Intel®Rapid Storage Technology 11 and Active Management Technology 8.0,
 Storage Power Savings.
ORDERING GUIDE
AB1-3828 PCOM-B219VG.TYPE VI. Compact IvyBridge QM77, Type 6, ECC
Core i7 3615QE (2.3GHz, 45watts)
AB1-3829 PCOM-B219VG.TYPE VI. Compact IvyBridge QM77, Type 6, ECC
Core i7 3612QE (2.1GHz, 35watts)
AB1-3830 PCOM-B219VG.TYPE VI. Compact IvyBridge QM77, Type 6, ECC
Core i7 3555LE (2.5GHz, 25watts)
AB1-3831 PCOM-B219VG.TYPE VI. Compact IvyBridge QM77, Type 6, ECC
Core i7 3517UE (1.7GHz, 17watts)
AB1-3832 PCOM-B219VG.TYPE VI. Compact IvyBridge QM77, Type 6, ECC
Core i5 3610ME (2.7GHz, 35watts)
AB1-3833 PCOM-B219VG.TYPE VI. Compact IvyBridge QM77, Type 6, ECC
Core i3 3120ME (2.4GHz, 35watts)
AB1-3834 PCOM-B219VG.TYPE VI. Compact IvyBridge QM77, Type 6, ECC
Core i3 3217UE (1.6GHz, 17watts)
AB1-3939 PCOM-B219VG.TYPE VI. Compact IvyBridge HM76, Type 6, ECC
Celeron 1020E  (2.2GHz, 35watts)
AB1-3944 PCOM-B219VG.TYPE VI. Compact IvyBridge QM77, Type 6, ECC
Celeron 1047UE  (1.4GHz, 17watts)
AB1-3945 PCOM-B219VG.TYPE VI. Compact IvyBridge QM77, Type 6, ECC
Celeron 927UE  (1.5GHz, 17watts)